
1

1

1

3

3

3

4

6

17

21



14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

2%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

11. 669-Desi Nurwidawati et al.doc
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

journal.ia-education.com
Internet Source

S. M. Fernanda Iragraha. "The 4th
International Conference on Physical
Education, Sport and Health (ISMINA) and
Workshop: Enhancing Sport, Physical Activity,
and Health Promotion for A Better Quality of
Life", Open Science Framework, 2021
Publication

Sunismi Sunismi, Mochamad Imron Azami,
Fitri Awaliyatush Sholihah, Mohammad
Badrih. "The impact of human resource
management, learning, and academic
infrastructure in pre-service teachers on
pedagogical competence: A multifaceted
analysis", International Journal of Education
and Learning, 2024
Publication

Submitted to Far Eastern University
Student Paper

journal-fip.um.ac.id


